
1 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 6 117.80 56.52 62.28 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4Tq q F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 0.80 8.801 1 1 1 0 1 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 1 0 0 0

4 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -1.27 4.03-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 1 2 1 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-3 1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3

9 3Lz+1Eu+3S 11.77 X 0.47 12.241 0 2 2 0 0 1

10 3Lo+3Tq q 10.01 X -2.45 7.56-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.12-1 2 0 1 0 1 0

63.89 56.52

Composition 3.33 6.356.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50

Presentation 3.33 6.156.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.206.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25

62.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 高  橋  星  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 4 107.09 56.15 51.94 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -0.59 9.51-1 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -2

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.922 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.10 5.000 1 0 0 0 1 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.67 3.473 2 2 1 3 3 2

5 3F 5.30 0.53 5.832 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.41 2.713 2 1 1 2 2 2

7 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.09 8.120 1 0 0 0 1 0

8 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 -4 2 2 0

55.75 56.15

Composition 3.33 5.104.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.254.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

51.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子

2022木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程：令和4年（2022年）8月5日(金)～7日(日)

場所：京都府宇治市宇治折居24
Version:2022.71.7270.1115 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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3 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 5 105.74 52.96 52.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.06 11.162 2 1 2 2 2 0

3 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.21 6.391 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

4 FCSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 0 0 2 2 2 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.29 5.191 0 1 1 0 1 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 0 0 1 -1

7 2A+1Eu+1S 4.62 X -1.06 3.56-3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.21 5.621 0 0 -2 -1 0 -1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 1 1 2 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 0 2 1 2 1

52.74 52.96

Composition 3.33 5.355.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.105.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00

52.78

4 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 2 96.13 43.51 54.62 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -3 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.20 5.100 1 0 1 0 2 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1 1 0

5 3F+1Eu+3S 10.10 0.74 10.841 2 1 2 1 3 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 2 0 1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.26 3.37-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 1 0 0 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.803 1 2 2 1 2 1

10 3Lz!q+REP ! F 4.54 X -2.95 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 1 0 0 0

47.30 43.51

Composition 3.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.504.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.405.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

54.62

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子

2022木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程：令和4年（2022年）8月5日(金)～7日(日)

場所：京都府宇治市宇治折居24
Version:2022.71.7270.1115 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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5 磯  和  大  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 94.17 46.72 47.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.80 7.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.29 5.190 1 1 1 0 1 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 0 0 1 1

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.432 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 3S 4.30 0.17 4.471 1 0 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0 1 0

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.471 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 2F 1.98 X -0.29 1.69-2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.070 2 0 2 1 1 1

46.07 46.72

Composition 3.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 4.704.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.804.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.00

47.45

6 磯  和  大  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 62.04 25.41 38.63 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

2 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 -1 -1 0 -2 0 -1

5 2Fe e 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 3T 4.62 X -0.84 3.78-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Fe+2T e 3.01 X -0.35 2.66-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 1 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X -0.79 2.84-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

33.02 25.41

Composition 3.33 3.903.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.00 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.703.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

38.63

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子

2022木下トロフィー争奪フィギュアスケート大会

日程：令和4年（2022年）8月5日(金)～7日(日)

場所：京都府宇治市宇治折居24
Version:2022.71.7270.1115 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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